

## **PACHET CARTUSE TONER HP, CANON, BROTHER , SAMSUNG**

I.D.: 42886273

---

Data publicarii	29.05.19	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.041,27 RON - 7.041,27 RON

---

Descriere: TONER HP, CANON, BROTHER , SAMSUNG 1 BROTHER MFC 9340 CDW black x 10 pret unitar - 31.93 , total = 319.3 cyan x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 magenta x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 yellow x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 DRUM UNIT DR241 BK x 1 pret unitar - 96.64 , total = 96.64 DRUM UNIT DR241 C x 1 pret unitar - 96.64 , total = 96.64 DRUM UNIT DR241 M x 1 pret unitar - 96.64 , total = 96.64 DRUM UNIT DR241 Y x 1 pret unitar - 96.64 , total = 96.64 2 BROTHER MFC 9340 CDW black x 10 pret unitar - 31.93 , total = 319.3 cyan x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 magenta x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 yellow x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 3 BROTHER MFC 9340 CDW black x 10 pret unitar - 31.93 , total = 319.3 cyan x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 magenta x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 yellow x 5 pret unitar - 37.82 , total = 189.1 4 BROTHER DCP-L8450 CDW black x 2 pret unitar - 36.97 , total = 73.94 cyan x 2 pret unitar - 41.18 , total = 82.36 magenta x 2 pret unitar - 41.18 , total = 82.36 yellow x 3 pret unitar - 41.18 , total = 123.54 5 CANON PIXMA MG 4250 black x 6 pret unitar - 70.59 , total = 423.54 color x 6 pret unitar - 74.79 , total = 448.74 6 XEROX WORKCENTRE 3025 black x 1 pret unitar - 57.98 , total = 57.98 7 BROTHER DCP 1510 E black x 1 pret unitar - 21.01 , total = 21.01 8 PHASER 3020 black x 5 pret unitar - 57.98 , total =210.1 VALOARE TOTALA 7041.27 LEI

---